BINJIATA MO-AHI'JIMMCKM
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Southern Fried Chicken. Specialties

[ PYAKa /chicken Breast

HOXXKa /chicken Drumstick

bePbILLKO /chicken Thigh

KPbINbILLKW /chicken Wings

KpbinbIKK «CnancKns» schicken wings «Spicy»
KypuHOE (UNe chicken Fillet

KypuHoe une «Piri Piri» schicken Fillet «pii piri»
YuKeH non-KOPH /chicken Pop-corn

Side Orders
KapTodenb pu LONbKAMMN /biced fried potatoes

KapTtodenb P /rrench Fries

KapTodenbHble LWAPUKN /potato Balls
LIBeTHaA KanycTa /southern Fried Cauliflower
OTBapHas KyKypy3a /com on Cob

Tortillas

TOPTUNDBA ortilla

TopTunbg «Pirl Piri» roriia «piripiri»
TopTunba «@UTHEC> /Tortilla <Fitness»
TopTunba «Cnancu» rmoriia «spicys

TopTunba «60 cekyHp»

Burgers

raMﬁyprep MaJbIW /small Hamburger
‘1|/|36yp|'ep /Cheeseburger

LII/I36yprep NBOMHOW /Double Cheeseburger
‘1|/|36yp|'ep OOMbLUOWN /Large Cheeseburger
(I)I/Iujﬁyprep [Fishburger

‘1|/|36yp|'ep C OEKOHOM /cheeseburger with bacon
YukeH Oyprep /chicken Burger

[amOyprep «3K30TUK>

YukeH 6yprep BBQ

Salads

[ peYeCKUW/Greek
Lle3apb /caesar

Sauces

Coyc B aCCOPTUMEHTE / sauce in assortment
ManoHes /vayonnaise

Combo-menu

Coca-cola 0.33n + Kaptodenb copn 110r

* [lpepno)eHne AencTBUTENIbHO Npu NOKYynKe ntoodoro ontoaa u3 rpynn «Lpinngara»,

«byprepbl», «TOpTUNbK>»

80r
o0 T
85T
100r
1001
80r
80r
80r

160 r

70T
110r
2201
0r
110r
220
65T
1001

1wt

215
1251
215 T
165 T
2401
135T

112r

107
1251
135T
2401
1791
145 T
170r
185 T

2301

15530 109-00
140301 119-00

25T
20r

KOMBO-NTPEOAJIOKEHMUE

75-00
69-00
75-00
77-00
77-00
69-00
69-00
69-00

124-00

39-00
56-00
83-00
39-00
96-00
83-00
35-00
45-00
65-00

102-00

59-00

102-00

69-00

102-00

59-00
43-00

58-00
65-00
88-00

128-00
109-00

85-00
89-00
96-00

135-00

17-00
17-00

79-00

Lunch

HeoObIYHbIN /speciat
JIeTCKWW /For children

Hunga Busta

1201 YUKEH / pouble chicken
Just Enjoy

12 KPbINbILLEK /12 Chicken Wings

1wt
1 wWwr
1 wWwr
1 wWwr
1wt

1 WwT

205-00
189-00
252-00
169-00
332-00
399-00

AnneTrTam3aepsl

Appetizers
Kyp|/|Hb|e NeJibMEHU B NAHUPOBKE

/Chicken Ravioli in breading

JlykoBble Konblia B NMMBHOW NaHUPOBKeE

/Onion rings in beer breading

1501

96T

58-00

95-00

XONMOOHBIEC HAIIMTKM

Cold Beverages
Coca-cola, Fanta, Sprite

Coca-cola, Fanta, Sprite (ynakoBka)
bottled

Bon Aqua H/r, cp/T (ynakoBKa)
bottled

Cok B ynakoBKe (B aCCOpTUMEHTE)

/Juice in assortment (packed)

L'I a|7| « N eStea» /«Nestea»

0,4 n
0,5n
0,8 n
0,5n
0,5n

0,2n

0,5n

20-00
62-00
66-00
69-00
49-00
45-00

95-00

Cocktail

MOOYHDbIN /milkshake
TYTTU-PPYTTU rutti-frutt
KnyOHWYKA /strawberry

0,2 n

28-00

026 n 69-00
0,250 69-00

Hot Beverages

KanyLlLII/IHO /Cappuccino
AMEpPUKAHO /Americano
NatTe /ate

MOKa4YMHO /mochaccino
[opsYMIA LLIOKONAN, /chocolate
YOKOYUHO /chococine

Yau rea

Caxap /sugar

200 mn 69-00
200 mn 49-00
200 mn 69-00
200 mn 69-00
200 mn 69-00
150 mn 55-00
250 mn 45-00

5T

2-00

Dessert
YN3KEWK / cheesecake

MaddduH B aCCOPTUMEHTE / mutfin in assortment

[TUPOXKOK /pic

1 Wwr
1 WwT

1 WwT

99-00
45-00
39-00

Beer

banTtuka Ne7 /satica ne7
banTuka Ne7 / sattica Ne7 /6
Ty60pr /Tuborg

* ACCOPTMMEHT NnuBa YTOYHAUTE Yy NpoAaBLa

0,5n
0,5n
0,5n

99-00
89-00
105-00




